LED Cylinder
Collection
Energy-Efficient Cylinder Lighting
December 2015
1csllighting.com
LED Adjustable Pendant	 4
LED Flush Mount	 10

LWD3	 9
LWD5	 9
Ordering Example
LP2 – 27 – MB – 3 – DIM
LP3 – 30 – WT – 4 – DIM
LP5 – 40 – BB – 1 – DIM
fixture
number
light
color
finish
code
version
number
dimming
options
 27 – 2700°K
30 – 3000°K
35 – 3500°K
40 – 4000°K
See
p. 12
BLANK – Standard Dimming
L1 – 	 Lutron A Series Hi-Lume
	 2-Wire*
LR1 – 	 Lutron A Series Hi-Lume
	 2-Wire Remote*
L2 – 	 Lutron Eco-System 5 Series*
L3 – 	 Lutron Hi-Lume H Series
	 Fade-to-Black*
L1 – 	 Lutron A Series Hi-Lume
	 3-Wire*
EL1 –	 EldoLED DALI*
EL2 –	 EldoLED 0-10V*
Index
782042000001 782042000001
C-CECOD11-15 C-CYLND11-15
782042000001 782042000001
C-CECOD11-15 C-CYLND11-15
A Division of Troy-CSL Lighting, Inc.
14508 Nelson Avenue
City of Industry  CA 91744
Tel: 626.336.4511